#

10

1

12

13

14

15

Buy Sell
X

X X

working shoot, palpation cage and alley

8' 3 point blade

case of Screaming-Eagle Harely Davidson motor oil
3 Harley Davidson black filters for 88 cubic inch

110 gallon portable fuel barrel w/ pump

air fryer

GE electric hair curler

quart jars

for parts, 1991 Park Ave 3.8 L

18' gooseneck trailer

1937 Alis Chalmers B

1939 Farmall H

Price

$3,500

$500
$100
$5 per
$500
$50
$10

$6 a doz
best offer

$3,000

Number

712-527-0772
712-526-2170

712-249-6073

402-972-6367

712-249-7103

641-344-3884

712-789-0313
712-789-0360

402-297-5740

402-203-1010

Location
Council Bluffs

Avoca

Glenwood

Walnut

Lenox

Glenwood

N of Omaha



